
Saturday, October 26
»

Results rter-hour from
11.15 a.m. to SAB tea Spore Summaries12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 p.m. p.m. Sports Summariesto 5.15

+, 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 p.m.

Results every quarter-hour from1.15 a.m
2.45 p.m
1
1

1ZB woe m0.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
7.0
H
7.30
8.15
8. 0
9.30
9.45
10.15
10.30
11. 0
bott)

our
Cancellations every Hour on the

Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Sports Preview
Piano Playtime
Three Hits and a Mies
Sacred Songs
Not for Publication
Priority Parade
Z8 Radio Doctor (Dr HM. B. Ture

12. 2p.m. Lunchtime Music2.2
4.0
5.30

6.15
6.30
7.0
7.30
8.0
8.30
9. 0
9.47
10. 0
10.30
12. 0

Saturday Matinee
Yatchsmen’s Weather Forecast
Air Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Children’s Choice
Radio Sports News
Scoop the Pool
Medical File
it’s in the Bag
Leave It to the Girls
Their Finest Hour
London Commentary
Stop the Music
Satufday Dance Date
Close down

t YD "AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

11. Oa.m. Recent Releases
11.30 Mitch Miller’s Chorus afd Orchestra ;

12. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Afternoon Variety
4.40 For thé Children '
5. 0 Dixieland
5.20 Vocal Variety
5.40 George Greeley (piano)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Faith, Hope and Crosby
6.30 London Labels
7. 0 Pem Sheppard’s Orchestra with
vocalist Pat McMinn (from the Radio
Theatre)
7.30 Spinning the Tops
8. 0 Rock ’n’ Roll Session
8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. O District Weather Forecast
Glose down

|XH 1310 ipiguba m.
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
0 (ety Preview and SportsCancellation@®(Fred Barnes)
O Musical Mailbox (Te Kuiti)
30
Svorts Cancellations

F Air Hostess

10. O Four Corners and the Seven Seas
10.156 For the Home Gardener (M. C.
Gudex)
11. 0
11.45
12. 0
1. 0 p.m. Not for Publication
1.15
5. 0
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ZB Radio Dootor (Dr H. B. Turbott)
Famous Secrets
Musical Forecast

Saturday Matinee
Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Pops on Record
Radio Sports News
Reser vedIt’s in the BagLeave it to the GirlsTheir Finest Hour
For Saturday Stay at Homes
MantrapClose down
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O a.m. Breakfast Session
Sports Cancellations
Not for Publication
Gardening SessionRadio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)Lunch Music
p.m. Saturday Afternoon VarietyFour Gorners and the Seven Seas
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
+ spre
the Pool

Sherlock HolmesIt’s in the BagLeave It to the GirlsTheir Finest Hour
Popular Parade
Member of MafiaClose down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
vw © a.m. Breakfast Session
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)Good Morning RequestsSports Cancellations
0 Vanished Without Trace5 Gardening Session (Geoff North-ote)
Out of the NightNot for PublicationRadio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music
p.m. Sports CancellationsTenor Time
Adventures of Rocky Starr: Theew World
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for the Tea-Hour
Sports Round-UpFamous Discoveries
Variety Time :
Chanoe EncounterIt’s in thé BagLeave It to the GirlsTheir Finest Hour
Saturday Night RequestsClose down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices ;8.16 Sports Session (Peter Sellers)9. 0 Gardening with George10.1 To New York with Marjorie11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Tur-bott)
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-men's
12 0 Bright Lunch Music
23 p.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety5. News from the Zoo

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Scoop the Pool
Starlight TheatreIt’s in the Bag
Leave It to the GirlsTheir Finest Hour
London Commentary
Saturday Night Club from Clar-
e’s Cabaret
ZB Evening Request Session
Close down
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2YD WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own Request Session
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down .

3ZB wwenm
6. 0 a.m. Saturday Selections
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Late Racing News
9. 0 For the Home Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.45 Gift Quiz (Teddy Grundy)
10.39 Thanks to the Singer
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turebott)
11.16 Sports Cancellations and Postpone=-
ments
11.32 Saturday Variety
12. 0 Luncheon Session
12.32 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations1.0 Light Variety
6.13 Sports Results
5.30 Air Adventures of BigglesTa Keeping Up with the Worid (Happl

EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Medley
Radio Sports News
Scoop the Pool
Medical File
It’s in the Bag
Leave It to the Girls
Their Finest Hour
London Commentary
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0. 0 Variety Time0.30 For the Motorist
1. @ Home Session
1.10 Late Evening Requests2.9 Close down

AZB worn ioem |
. O am. Breakfast Session
Sporting Preview
Variety on Record :

4ZB Cancellation Service
Of Interest to Men
ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)
4ZB Cancellation Service
Lunch Music
.m. Saturday Variety
Popular Parade ’it’s Your Melody
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Radio Sports News
Scoop the Pool
Star Time
It’s in the Bag
Leave It to the Girls
Their Finest Hour
London Commentary
Variety Time
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Party Time
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.15 Racing and Sports Preview
9. 0 Journey into Melody
10. 0 Gardening Session
10.15 Not for Publication
10.30 Famous Decisions
10.45 The Marksmen
11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)12. 0 Lunch Musié
2. 0 p.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety
5.30 Family Favourites

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Tabie Tunes6.30 Radio Sports News
7.@ Their Finest Hour
7.30 Listening Pleasure8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Leave It to the Girls
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.32 Party Time10.30 Close down

BeotFpiBaby:
Beittivpu'
Now IN 2SIZES
BIG ECONOMY
FAMILYTIN

Johmovc 4/5BAR SANDARD SIzE

POWI 2/3
Jomowt No better value on
BABY the market today_the finest quality
POWDERI Italian talcthgt tested for purity

and fineness at
every stage in
manufacture8st

(olows
BABY POWDER
Made by those who really know what keeps babies
happiest and most contented it i5 the m0st beloved
powder in the world: JOHNSON'S is preferred by
more Mothers than all other brands put together.

Johwona-dohxon
PB2I

SoleNew Zealand Agents: POTTER & BIRKS (N.z:) LTD:,Auckland:


